
288

288

895150

76

288

150

60 60

360

360

Midlothian Tnpk

Hull Street Rd

Robious Rd

Ir on Bridge Rd

10

10

Je ffersonD avi s Hw y

Hundred Rd

River
R d

Hull
Stre

et R
d

River R d

Beach R D
Branders Br idge Rd

Woodpecker Rd

Genito Rd

Old Hundre d Rd

147

711 147

602

36

604

10

1 95

95

295

Pocahontas Park

Enon

Ecoff

DavisReams
Gordon

Weaver

Beulah

Hening

Curtis

Hopkins

Robious

Watkins

EttrickMatoaca

Bon Air

Bellwood

Chalkley

Evergreen

JacobsWoolridge

Crestwood

Winterpock

Greenfield

Spring Run

Harrowgate

Providence

Wells

Gates

Clover Hill

Grange Hall

Swift Creek

Salem Church

Smith

Falling Creek

Crenshaw

Scott

M. Christian

Bensley

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

9998

97

96

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70
68

67

66

65

64
63

62

61

60

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

48 47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

3635

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

23 222120

19
18

17

15

14

13

12

11

126

125
124

171170

169

165

167

166

162

160

159

158

155 153

152

151

147

149

148

147

146

145

144

141

139

134

136

133

132

131

130 129

128

122

121

120

119

118

116115

113

111 107 106

105

104

101

95

69

59

49

24

16

10

172

164

163

157

156 154

143

142

140

138

135

137

127

123

117

114

112

109

108

103

102100

Beulah

Bensley
Hopkins

Hening
Falling
Creek

Chalkley

95

150

10

1

7

92

91

90

87

81

78
74

7164

50

41

37

36

34

26

23
22

11

167

165

161

148

144

123

121

118

117

116
115

113

112

110109

108

103

102
100

138

0 1 2 3 4
Miles

Chesterfield Elementary Schools Zones
& Child Care Providers

19 6 9
C o mmis s io n

P l a n n in g D is t r ic t

This map was compiled with data from the ChildCare Aware of Virginia, and input from ChildSavers and
Smart Beginnings greater Richmond. This map is intended for use as a planning tool for service providers.
please refer them to ChildCare Aware of Virginia (1-866-KIDS-TLC).
This is NOT a referral tool for families seeking child care. For families that need assistance in finding child care, 

Source:  Chesterfield County Schools 2014
               Virginia Department of Education 2014

Prepared by:  Richmond Regional PDC, April 2015

Child Care Providers
Child Care Center
Family Child Care
Preschool Program
School Age Program
Camp
Park / Open Space

Elementary School



# Center Name License # Center Name License
1 CAMP BAKER REC 87 CREATIVE MINDS CHILD CARE LIC

2 SWIFT CREEK FAMILY YMCA: SUMMER DAY CAMP LIC 88 DARCIE KUZIK LIC

3 YMCA THUNDERBIRD SCHOOL AGE CHILD CARE & SUMMER CAMP LIC 89 DEBORAH KING VR

4 A CHILD'S PLACE LEARNING & DAY CARE LIC 90 DENEEN KELLY VR

5 A LITTLE PEACE OF MIND DAY CARE AND LEARNING CENTER LIC 91 DIANE WILLIAMS LIC

6 A TIME 2 LEARN ACADEMY LIC 92 DONNA POLING LIC

7 BETTYE ACKERMAN‐COBB CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER LIC 93 EARLENE BROWN VR

8 BON SECOURS FAMILY CENTER @SFMC LIC 94 GREAT BEGINNING CHILD CARE HOME LIC

9 CENTRALIA CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER LIC 95 HAZEL HILL VR

10 CHESTER YMCA PRESCHOOL & SCHOOL AGE PROGRAMS LIC 96 HELEN'S DAYCARE VR

11 CHILDCARE NETWORK #64 LIC 97 HENRY'S DAY CARE LIC

12 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: ALVERSER LIC 98 HOME AWAY FROM HOME LIC

13 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: CHESTER LIC 99 JAMES SNEAD LIC

14 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: HARBOURSIDE LIC 100 JOANNE GRAY LIC

15 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: MALLARD LANDING LIC 101 KINDASGARDEN VR

16 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: MEMORY LANE LIC 102 LATOYA SMITH VR

17 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: SAILBOAT LIC 103 LAUGH AND LEARNING DAY CARE AND LEARNING CENTER LIC

18 CLOVER HILL CHILDREN'S CENTER LIC 104 LISA FOULDS UN

19 CLOVER HILL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY RE 105 LITTLE LEADERS CHILD CARE VR

20 CLOVER LAND PRESCHOOL AND DAYCARE RE 106 MAJAY'S JOY CHILD CARE VR

21 CONNOR MINISTRIES INC. C/O OVERFLOW INTERNATIONAL CHURCH RE 107 MAMA DONNA'S CHILDCARE LIC

22 CORNERSTONE'S P.A.C.K. RE 108 MARILYN CARTER VR

23 FAITH OF LIFE LEARNING CENTER LIC 109 MARY CARTER LIC

24 GENESIS LEARNING CENTER @ BUFORD LIC 110 MARY JEAN GUYTON VR

25 GENESIS LEARNING CENTER @ CLOVERLEAF LIC 111 MELISSA BLACKMORE LIC

26 GENESIS LEARNING CENTER@BENSLEY COMMON LIC 112 MS. SHARON'S CHRISTIAN HOME CARE LIC

27 GIGI'S NEXT STEP CHILDCARE CENTER LIC 113 NICOLE ROWLAND VR

28 GILL GROVE DAY CARE CENTER RE 114 REBECA POLA DSS UN

29 GOOD NEWS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY RE 115 SANDRA BROWN VR

30 GOOD SHEPHERD CDC @ REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH RE 116 SHARON'S DAYCARE VR

31 GREENWOOD COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL LIC 117 SUNNY DELITE DAYCARE VR

32 GUARDIAN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY: SOUTHSIDE CHURCH RE 118 TONYA HUDSON LIC

33 IRONBRIDGE KIDS LIC 119 UNIFIED IN CHRIST HOME CHILDCARE LIC

34 KIDS KORNER LEARNING CENTER LIC 120 VALRIA LEWIS VR

35 KID'S R KID'S SCHOOL OF QUALITY LEARNING LIC 121 WANDA BERNARD DSS UN

36 KID'S WORLD ‐ IRON BRIDGE LIC 122 WILMA RAUCCI LIC

37 KID'S WORLD DAYCARE CENTER LIC 123 YVETTE WILLIAMS‐PATTERSON LIC

38 KID'S WORLD LEARNING CENTER LIC 124 NATALIE WYNN VR

39 KINDERCARE: CHESTER LIC 125 SYLVIA'S LIC FAMILY DAY CARE LIC

40 KINDERCARE: FOX CHASE LIC 126 WANNETTA TROTTER VR

41 KINDERCARE: POCOSHOCK LIC 127 BERMUDA HUNDRED CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER LIC

42 LA PETITE ACADEMY: OLD HUNDRED LIC 128 BETHEL BAPTIST PRESCHOOL RE

43 LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY LIC 129 BON AIR BAPTIST WEEKDAY PROGRAM RE

44 MATOACA CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER RE 130 BON AIR PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL RE

45 MIDLOTHIAN CHILDREN'S ACADEMY‐SOMMERVILLE LIC 131 BON VIEW SCHOOL FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION RE

46 MIDLOTHIAN YMCA  SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM & SUMMER CAMP LIC 132 BRANDERMILL CHURCH PRESCHOOL RE

47 MINNIELAND ACADEMY @ HUGUENOT LIC 133 CENTRAL BAPTIST DAY SCHOOL RE

48 MINNIELAND ACADEMY @ WESTCHESTER COMMONS LIC 134 CHESTER BAPTIST PRESCHOOL RE

49 MINNIELAND ACADEMY @ WOODLAKE COMMONS LIC 135 CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT & DAY CARE CENTER LIC

50 NEW DELIVERENCE CHRISTAIN ACADEMY RE 136 CHESTER PRESBYTERIAN  PRESCHOOL RE

51 NEW DIRECTION LEARNING CENTER LIC 137 CHESTER UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL RE

52 NEW LIFE CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER RE 138 CHESTERFIELD INNOVATIVE ACADEMY FOR GIRLS LIC

53 OPEN ARMS CHRISTIAN CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER @ NEW HOPE LUTH RE 139 CHILDREN'S HOME OF VIRGINIA BAPTIST CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER RE

54 PRECIOUS TIME CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER LIC 140 CHRISTIAN CHILD CARE INC LIC

55 PRIMROSE SCHOOL @ IRONBRIDGE CORNER LIC 141 EVANGEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AND PRESCHOOL: LIFE CHURCH RE

56 PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF MIDLOTHIAN @ WATERFORD LIC 142 HUGENOT RD BAPTIST CHURCH CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM RE

57 PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF MIDLOTHIAN VILLAGE LIC 143 IRONBRIDGE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL RE

58 PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF SWIFT CREEK LIC 144 KINGSLAND CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL RE

59 RAINBOW STATION @ THE BOULDERS LIC 145 MONTESSORI CENTER FOR THE CHILD LIC

60 RIVER OF LOVE CHILD CARE CENTER RE 146 MT. PISGAH PRESCHOOL RE

61 RIVER'S BEND CHILDREN'S CENTER‐YOUTH CENTER LIC 147 NEW LIFE UMC PRESCHOOL RE

62 STOCKTON LEARNING CENTER RE 148 OAK GROVE CHRISTIAN PRE‐SCHOOL RE

63 THE CEDARHOUSE SCHOOL LIC 149 REDEEMER EPISCOPAL DAY SCHOOL @ EPISCOPAL CHURCH? RE

64 THE CHILDREN'S HOUSE LIC 150 REDEEMER LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL AND CHILDCARE RE

65 THE GODDARD SCHOOL: KRAUSE ROAD LIC 151 RIVERS BEND CHILDREN'S CENTER LIC

66 THE GODDARD SCHOOL: RIVERS BEND LIC 152 SALISBURY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH RE

67 THE GODDARD SCHOOL: ROBIOUS LIC 153 ST. DAVID'S PRESCHOOL RE

68 THE GODDARD SCHOOL: WALTON PARK LIC 154 ST. LUKE'S MOM'S MORNING OUT & PRESCHOOL RE

69 THE GODDARD SCHOOL: WOODLAKE LIC 155 ST. MARKS PRESCHOOL RE

70 THE LEARNING PLAYHOUSE LIC 156 THE GIVING TREE PRESCHOOL @ LUTHERAN CHURCH RE

71 THE NOBLE ACADEMY LIC 157 WINFREE MEMORIAL PRESCHOOL RE

72 THE VILLAGE AT RAINBOW STATION @ BOULDERS LIC 158 WOODLAKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL RE

73 VICTORY TABERNACLE CHILD DEVELOPMENT RE 159 A MORE EXCELLENT WAY LEARNING CENTER @ BETHESDA BAPTIST RE

74 WEE FOLKS NURSERY, INC. LIC 160 ACAC (ATLANTIC COAST ATHLETIC ADVENTURES CENTRAL) LIC

75 WOODLAKE CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER LIC 162 CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT: YOUTH CENTER LIC

76 WORD OF LIFE LEARNING CENTER RE 163 CHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ ETTRICK ELEM LIC

77 ALENA WILLIAMS‐STEWART LIC 164 CHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ MARGUERITE CHSTN LIC

78 APRIL JONES‐JACK LIC 165 MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ BENSLEY ELEM LIC

79 BABITA RANI LIC 166 MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ CRESTWOOD ELEM LIC

80 BILLINGSLEY KARE BEARS LIC 167 MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ MANCHESTER YMCA LIC

81 BLESSINGS FROM ABOVE LIC 168 MIDLOTHAIAN YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ BELLWOOD ELEM LIC

82 BONILLA FAMILY CHILD CARE LIC 169 MILLWOOD SCHOOL EXTENDED DAY LIC

83 BONNIE'S DAYCARE LIC 170 ST EDWARD EPIPHANY CATHOLIC CHURCH RE

84 BRENDA JONES LIC 171 ST. MICHAEL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH RE

85 BRIGETTA WILSON LIC 172 SWIFT CREEK FAMILY YMCA @ CRENSHAW ELEM LIC

86 CHRISTINE BEGIN LIC

LIC ‐ Licensed VR ‐ Voluntarily Registered

RE ‐ Religious Exempt DSS UN ‐ DSS Unregulated

CP ‐ Certified Preschool UN ‐ Unregulated

This map was compiled with data from ChildCare Aware of Virginia, and input from ChildSavers and Smart Beginnings Greater Richmond.  This map is intended for use as 

a planning tool for service providers.  This is NOT a referral tool for families seeking child care.   For families that need assistance in finding child care, please refer them 

to ChildCare Aware of Virginia (1‐866‐KIDS‐TLC).     


