

ш	Comban Name	12	44	Contact
1	Center Name CAMP BAKER	License REC	# 87	Center Name CREATIVE MINDS CHILD CARE
2	SWIFT CREEK FAMILY YMCA: SUMMER DAY CAMP	LIC	88	DARCIE KUZIK
3	YMCA THUNDERBIRD SCHOOL AGE CHILD CARE & SUMMER CAMP	LIC	89	DEBORAH KING
4	A CHILD'S PLACE LEARNING & DAY CARE	LIC	90	DENEEN KELLY
5 6	A LITTLE PEACE OF MIND DAY CARE AND LEARNING CENTER A TIME 2 LEARN ACADEMY	LIC	91 92	DIANE WILLIAMS DONNA POLING
7	BETTYE ACKERMAN-COBB CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	LIC	93	EARLENE BROWN
8	BON SECOURS FAMILY CENTER @SFMC	LIC	94	GREAT BEGINNING CHILD CARE HOME
9	CENTRALIA CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	LIC	95	HAZEL HILL
10	CHESTER YMCA PRESCHOOL & SCHOOL AGE PROGRAMS	LIC	96 97	HELEN'S DAYCARE HENRY'S DAY CARE
11	CHILDCARE NETWORK #64 CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: ALVERSER	LIC	98	HOME AWAY FROM HOME
13	CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: CHESTER	LIC	99	JAMES SNEAD
14	CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: HARBOURSIDE	LIC	100	JOANNE GRAY
15	CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: MALLARD LANDING	LIC	101	KINDASGARDEN
16 17	CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: MEMORY LANE CHILDTIME LEARNING CENTER: SAILBOAT	LIC	102	LATOYA SMITH LAUGH AND LEARNING DAY CARE AND LEARNING (
18	CLOVER HILL CHILDREN'S CENTER	LIC	104	
19	CLOVER HILL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	RE	105	LITTLE LEADERS CHILD CARE
20	CLOVER LAND PRESCHOOL AND DAYCARE	RE	106	MAJAY'S JOY CHILD CARE
21	CONNOR MINISTRIES INC. C/O OVERFLOW INTERNATIONAL CHURCH CORNERSTONE'S P.A.C.K.	RE RE	107	
23	FAITH OF LIFE LEARNING CENTER	LIC	109	
24	GENESIS LEARNING CENTER @ BUFORD	LIC	110	MARY JEAN GUYTON
25	GENESIS LEARNING CENTER @ CLOVERLEAF	LIC	111	MELISSA BLACKMORE
26 27	GENESIS LEARNING CENTER@BENSLEY COMMON GIGI'S NEXT STEP CHILDCARE CENTER	LIC	112	
28	GILL GROVE DAY CARE CENTER	RE	114	REBECA POLA
29	GOOD NEWS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	RE	115	SANDRA BROWN
30	GOOD SHEPHERD CDC @ REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH	RE	116	SHARON'S DAYCARE
31	GREENWOOD COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL	LIC	117	SUNNY DELITE DAYCARE
32	GUARDIAN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY: SOUTHSIDE CHURCH IRONBRIDGE KIDS	RE LIC	118	TONYA HUDSON UNIFIED IN CHRIST HOME CHILDCARE
34	KIDS KORNER LEARNING CENTER	LIC	120	
35	KID'S R KID'S SCHOOL OF QUALITY LEARNING	LIC	121	WANDA BERNARD
36	KID'S WORLD - IRON BRIDGE	LIC		WILMA RAUCCI
37	KID'S WORLD DAYCARE CENTER KID'S WORLD LEARNING CENTER	LIC	123	YVETTE WILLIAMS-PATTERSON NATALIE WYNN
39	KINDERCARE: CHESTER	LIC	125	SYLVIA'S LIC FAMILY DAY CARE
40	KINDERCARE: FOX CHASE	LIC	126	WANNETTA TROTTER
41	KINDERCARE: POCOSHOCK	LIC	127	BERMUDA HUNDRED CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTE
42	LA PETITE ACADEMY: OLD HUNDRED	LIC	128	BETHEL BAPTIST PRESCHOOL
43	LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MATOACA CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	LIC RE	129 130	BON AIR BAPTIST WEEKDAY PROGRAM BON AIR PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL
45	MIDLOTHIAN CHILDREN'S ACADEMY-SOMMERVILLE	LIC	131	BON VIEW SCHOOL FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCA
46	MIDLOTHIAN YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM & SUMMER CAMP	LIC	132	BRANDERMILL CHURCH PRESCHOOL
47	MINNIELAND ACADEMY @ HUGUENOT	LIC	133	CENTRAL BAPTIST DAY SCHOOL
48	MINNIELAND ACADEMY @ WESTCHESTER COMMONS MINNIELAND ACADEMY @ WOODLAKE COMMONS	LIC	134	CHESTER BAPTIST PRESCHOOL CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT & DAY CARE CENTE
50	NEW DELIVERENCE CHRISTAIN ACADEMY	RE	136	CHESTER PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL
51	NEW DIRECTION LEARNING CENTER	LIC	137	CHESTER UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL
52	NEW LIFE CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	RE	138	CHESTERFIELD INNOVATIVE ACADEMY FOR GIRLS
53 54	OPEN ARMS CHRISTIAN CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER @ NEW HOPE LUTH PRECIOUS TIME CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	RE LIC	139 140	CHILDREN'S HOME OF VIRGINIA BAPTIST CHILD DE CHRISTIAN CHILD CARE INC
55	PRIMROSE SCHOOL @ IRONBRIDGE CORNER	LIC	141	EVANGEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AND PRESCHOOL: LIF
56	PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF MIDLOTHIAN @ WATERFORD	LIC	142	HUGENOT RD BAPTIST CHURCH CHILD DEVELOPME
57	PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF MIDLOTHIAN VILLAGE	LIC	143	IRONBRIDGE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
58	PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF SWIFT CREEK	LIC	144	KINGSLAND CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL
59 60	RAINBOW STATION @ THE BOULDERS RIVER OF LOVE CHILD CARE CENTER	LIC RE	145	MONTESSORI CENTER FOR THE CHILD MT. PISGAH PRESCHOOL
61	RIVER'S BEND CHILDREN'S CENTER-YOUTH CENTER	LIC	147	NEW LIFE UMC PRESCHOOL
62	STOCKTON LEARNING CENTER	RE	148	OAK GROVE CHRISTIAN PRE-SCHOOL
63	THE CEDARHOUSE SCHOOL	LIC	149	REDEEMER EPISCOPAL DAY SCHOOL @ EPISCOPAL
64 65	THE CHILDREN'S HOUSE THE GODDARD SCHOOL: KRAUSE ROAD	LIC	150 151	REDEEMER LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL AND CHILDCAR RIVERS BEND CHILDREN'S CENTER
66	THE GODDARD SCHOOL: RIVERS BEND	LIC	152	SALISBURY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
67	THE GODDARD SCHOOL: ROBIOUS	LIC	153	ST. DAVID'S PRESCHOOL
68	THE GODDARD SCHOOL: WALTON PARK	LIC	154	ST. LUKE'S MOM'S MORNING OUT & PRESCHOOL
69	THE GODDARD SCHOOL: WOODLAKE	LIC	155	ST. MARKS PRESCHOOL
70 71	THE LEARNING PLAYHOUSE THE NOBLE ACADEMY	LIC	156 157	THE GIVING TREE PRESCHOOL @ LUTHERAN CHURG WINFREE MEMORIAL PRESCHOOL
72	THE VILLAGE AT RAINBOW STATION @ BOULDERS	LIC	158	WOODLAKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHO
73	VICTORY TABERNACLE CHILD DEVELOPMENT	RE	159	A MORE EXCELLENT WAY LEARNING CENTER @ BET
74	WEE FOLKS NURSERY, INC.	LIC	160	ACAC (ATLANTIC COAST ATHLETIC ADVENTURES CE
	WOODLAKE CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER WORD OF LIFE LEARNING CENTER	LIC RE	162	CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT: YOUTH CENTER CHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ ETTRICI
77	ALENA WILLIAMS-STEWART	LIC	164	CHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ ETTRICI
	APRIL JONES-JACK	LIC	165	MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ BE
	BABITA RANI	LIC	166	MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ CR
	BILLINGSLEY KARE BEARS BLESSINGS FROM ABOVE	LIC	167	MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ M
	BONILLA FAMILY CHILD CARE	LIC	168 169	MIDLOTHAIAN YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ B MILLWOOD SCHOOL EXTENDED DAY
	BONNIE'S DAYCARE	LIC	170	ST EDWARD EPIPHANY CATHOLIC CHURCH
	BRENDA JONES	LIC	171	ST. MICHAEL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
	BRIGETTA WILSON	LIC	172	SWIFT CREEK FAMILY YMCA @ CRENSHAW ELEM
86	CHRISTINE BEGIN	LIC		

#	Center Name	License
87	CREATIVE MINDS CHILD CARE	LIC
88	DARCIE KUZIK	LIC
89 90	DEBORAH KING DENEEN KELLY	VR VR
91	DIANE WILLIAMS	LIC
92	DONNA POLING	LIC
93	EARLENE BROWN	VR
94 95	GREAT BEGINNING CHILD CARE HOME HAZEL HILL	LIC VR
96	HELEN'S DAYCARE	VR
97	HENRY'S DAY CARE	LIC
98 99	HOME AWAY FROM HOME	LIC
100	JAMES SNEAD JOANNE GRAY	LIC
101	KINDASGARDEN	VR
102	LATOYA SMITH	VR
103 104	LAUGH AND LEARNING DAY CARE AND LEARNING CENTER LISA FOULDS	LIC UN
105	LITTLE LEADERS CHILD CARE	VR
	MAJAY'S JOY CHILD CARE	VR
	MAMA DONNA'S CHILDCARE	LIC
108 109	MARILYN CARTER MARY CARTER	VR LIC
	MARY JEAN GUYTON	VR
111	MELISSA BLACKMORE	LIC
112	MS. SHARON'S CHRISTIAN HOME CARE	LIC
113 114	NICOLE ROWLAND REBECA POLA	VR DSS UN
115	SANDRA BROWN	VR
116	SHARON'S DAYCARE	VR
117 118	SUNNY DELITE DAYCARE TONYA HUDSON	VR
118	TONYA HUDSON UNIFIED IN CHRIST HOME CHILDCARE	LIC
120	VALRIA LEWIS	VR
121	WANDA BERNARD	DSS UN
122	WILMA RAUCCI YVETTE WILLIAMS-PATTERSON	LIC
123 124	NATALIE WYNN	LIC VR
125	SYLVIA'S LIC FAMILY DAY CARE	LIC
126	WANNETTA TROTTER	VR
127 128	BERMUDA HUNDRED CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER BETHEL BAPTIST PRESCHOOL	LIC RE
129	BON AIR BAPTIST WEEKDAY PROGRAM	RE
130	BON AIR PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL	RE
131	BON VIEW SCHOOL FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION	RE
132 133	BRANDERMILL CHURCH PRESCHOOL CENTRAL BAPTIST DAY SCHOOL	RE RE
134	CHESTER BAPTIST PRESCHOOL	RE
135	CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT & DAY CARE CENTER	LIC
136	CHESTER PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL	RE
137 138	CHESTER UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL CHESTERFIELD INNOVATIVE ACADEMY FOR GIRLS	RE LIC
139	CHILDREN'S HOME OF VIRGINIA BAPTIST CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER	RE
140	CHRISTIAN CHILD CARE INC	LIC
141	EVANGEL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL AND PRESCHOOL: LIFE CHURCH	RE
142 143	HUGENOT RD BAPTIST CHURCH CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM IRONBRIDGE COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	RE RE
144	KINGSLAND CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL	RE
145	MONTESSORI CENTER FOR THE CHILD	LIC
146 147	MT. PISGAH PRESCHOOL NEW LIFE UMC PRESCHOOL	RE RE
148	OAK GROVE CHRISTIAN PRE-SCHOOL	RE
149	REDEEMER EPISCOPAL DAY SCHOOL @ EPISCOPAL CHURCH?	RE
150 151	REDEEMER LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL AND CHILDCARE RIVERS BEND CHILDREN'S CENTER	RE
151	RIVERS BEND CHILDREN'S CENTER SALISBURY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	LIC RE
153	ST. DAVID'S PRESCHOOL	RE
154	ST. LUKE'S MOM'S MORNING OUT & PRESCHOOL	RE
155 156	ST. MARKS PRESCHOOL THE GIVING TREE PRESCHOOL @ LUTHERAN CHURCH	RE RE
157	WINFREE MEMORIAL PRESCHOOL	RE
158	WOODLAKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL	RE
159	A MORE EXCELLENT WAY LEARNING CENTER @ BETHESDA BAPTIST	RE
160 162	ACAC (ATLANTIC COAST ATHLETIC ADVENTURES CENTRAL) CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT: YOUTH CENTER	LIC
163	CHESTER CHILD DEVELOPMENT: YOUTH CENTER CHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ ETTRICK ELEM	LIC
164	CHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ MARGUERITE CHSTN	LIC
165	MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ BENSLEY ELEM	LIC
166 167	MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ CRESTWOOD ELEM MANCHESTER YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ MANCHESTER YMCA	LIC
168	MIDLOTHAIAN YMCA SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM @ BELLWOOD ELEM	LIC
169	MILLWOOD SCHOOL EXTENDED DAY	LIC
170 171	ST EDWARD EPIPHANY CATHOLIC CHURCH ST. MICHAEI 'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH	RE RF

LIC - Licensed **RE - Religious Exempt CP - Certified Preschool** **VR - Voluntarily Registered** DSS UN - DSS Unregulated **UN - Unregulated**

LIC